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DPL108116

Air Chief A Series Quick-Connect Plugs

Air Chief A Series Quick-Connect Couplers

Air Chief B Series Quick-Connect Fittings

• Stainless steel springs and balls provide corrosion resistance

Automatic  -  Push to connect

Air Chief A series are intended for use in compressed air service where the convenience of one hand operation and a
compact profile is desired. Machined from solid brass bar stock, stainless steel balls and springs maximize corrosion
resistance.
Maximum working pressure - 500 PSI

Maximum working pressure: 150 PSI
• Designed for applications requiring less than 3 SCFM

Automatic  -  Push to connect

20
20

1/8"
1/4"

A1F1-B
A2F2-B

$7.52
6.75

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

NPT Thread 
Size Material

1/8" 
1/4"

Body
Size

brass
brass

Flow Rating
at 90 PSI

7 CFM
25 CFM

20
20

1/8"
1/4"

A1M1-B
A2M2-B

$7.35
5.98

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

NPT Thread 
Size Material

1/8" 
1/4"

Body
Size

brass
brass

Flow Rating
at 90 PSI

7 CFM
25 CFM

20
20

1/8"
1/4"

A1S1-B
A2S2-B

$7.35
8.64

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

Hose
I.D. Material

1/8" 
1/4"

Body
Size

brass
brass

Flow Rating
at 90 PSI

7 CFM
25 CFM

20
20

1/8"
1/4"

1AF1-B
2AF2-B

$21.31
22.87

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

NPT Thread 
Size Material

1/8" 
1/4"

Body
Size

brass
brass

Flow Rating
at 90 PSI

7 CFM
25 CFM

20
20

1/8"
1/4"

1AM1-B
2AM2-B

$21.31
22.87

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

NPT Thread 
Size Material

1/8" 
1/4"

Body
Size

brass
brass

Flow Rating
at 90 PSI

7 CFM
25 CFM

20
20

1/8"
1/4"

1AS1-B
2AS2-B

$23.61
24.32

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

Hose
I.D.

Material

1/8" 
1/4"

Body
Size

brass
brass

Flow Rating
at 90 PSI

7 CFM
25 CFM

B1S1-B 20$13.96

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

1/8"

Hose I.D. Material

1/8"

Body
Size

brass

1BM1-B 20$13.01

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

1/8"

NPT Thread 
Size

Material

1/8"

Body
Size

brass

Male Pipe Thread Coupler

Hose Barb Plug

Hose Barb

Male Pipe Thread

Female Pipe Thread

Hose Barb

Male Pipe Thread

Female Pipe Thread
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