Air Fittings and Accessories

Air Chief A Series Quick-Connect Plugs

Air Chief A series are intended for use in compressed air service where the convenience of one hand operation and a compact profile is desired. Machined from solid brass bar stock, stainless steel balls and springs maximize corrosion resistance.

Maximum working pressure - 500 PSI		Automatic - Pu	ish to connect				
Female Pipe Thread	Body Size	NPT Thread Size	Material	Flow Rating at 90 PSI	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
	1/8"	1/8"	brass	7 CFM	A1F1-B	\$7.52	20
	1/4"	1/4"	brass	25 CFM	A2F2-B	6.75	20
Male Pipe Thread	Body Size	NPT Thread Size	Material	Flow Rating at 90 PSI	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
	1/8"	1/8"	brass	7 CFM	A1M1-B	\$7.35	20
	1/4"	1/4"	brass	25 CFM	A2M2-B	5.98	20
Hose Barb	Body Size	Hose I.D.	Material	Flow Rating at 90 PSI	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
	1/8"	1/8"	brass	7 CFM	A1S1-B	\$7.35	20
	1/4"	1/4"	brass	25 CFM	A2S2-B	8.64	20

Air Chief A Series Quick-Connect Couplers

Automatic - Push to connect

Female Pipe Thread	Body Size	NPT Thread Size	Material	Flow Rating at 90 PSI	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
	1/8"	1/8"	brass	7 CFM	1AF1-B	\$21.31	20
	1/4"	1/4"	brass	25 CFM	2AF2-B	22.87	20
Male Pipe Thread	Body Size	NPT Thread Size	Material	Flow Rating at 90 PSI	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
	1/8"	1/8"	brass	7 CFM	1AM1-B	\$21.31	20
	1/4"	1/4"	brass	25 CFM	2AM2-B	22.87	20
Hose Barb	Body Size	Hose I.D.	Material	Flow Rating at 90 PSI	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
	1/8"	1/8"	brass	7 CFM	1AS1-B	\$23.61	20
	1/4"	1/4"	brass	25 CFM	2AS2-B	24.32	20

Air Chief B Series Quick-Connect Fittings

Maximum working pressure: 150 PSI

Designed for applications requiring less than 3 SCFM

• Stainless steel springs and balls provide corrosion resistance

			1 0	1		
Hose Barb Plug	Body Size	Hose I.D.	Material	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
	1/8"	1/8"	brass	B1S1-B	\$13.96	20
Male Pipe Thread Coupler	Body Size	NPT Thread Size	Material	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
	1/8"	1/8"	brass	1BM1-B	\$13.01	20

Call Toll Free: 1-866-711-4673

WebSales@GoodyearRubberProducts.com

116



DPL108

We Ship

World Wide